GARA » Ripi in Corsa 2024

Atleti arrivati: 112
Atleti iscritti: 116

Distanza percorso: 9500m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos. Pett. Nome atleta
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1
121
124

72
14
60
28
53
90
74
114
67
86
57
91
71
25
47
40
82
98

84
42
102
94
107
17
103
10
23
24

52
45
49
51
39

Vulpiani Daniele
Carraroli Gabriele
Papoccia Diego

Di Cicco Antonello
Vettraino Michele
Mattacola Gianni

Tallini Alessio

Ferrante Carrante Maurizio
Grossi Domenico
D'Aversa Matteo

Fabrizi Simone

Ricozzi Marco

Peronti Marcello

Visca Giovanni

Faustini Guido

Ramundo Salvatore Fausto
Montuori Edoardo Pietro
De Filippo Fabio
Bracaglia Morante Gianluca
Lisi Jacopo

Giannetti Luigi

Ghezzi Roberto

Di Cosmo Rocco
Andreoli Roberta

Pisani Mauro

Bresciani Giuseppe
Gagliardi Raffaele
Macinenti Francesca
Parisi Magno Roberto
Pisani Giuseppe

Di Mauro Simona

Bruni Danilo

Ceccacci Sandro

D'Orsi Antonietta

Fiorini Paola

Reale Santino

Cecilia Daniele

Fanella Serena

Imperioli Matteo

M/F Anno
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1984
1999
1973
1983
2006
1962
1991
1968
1989
1985
1994
1984
1973
1968
1978
1970
2006
1987
1968
1987
1977
1988
1965
1982
1971
1982
1969
1971
1961
1964
1970
1983
1970
1968
1979
1993
1989
1990
1990

Cat.
SM40
SM23
SM50
SM40
SM23
SM60
SM23
SM55
SM35
SM35
SM23
SM40
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM50
SM23
SM35
SM55
SM35
SM45
SM35
SM55

SF40
SM50
SM40
SM55

SF50
SM60
SM60

SF50
SM40
SM50

SF55

SF45
SM23
SM35

SF23
SM23

N.

Cat. Societa
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Asd Stracittadina Di Avezzano
A.s.d. Centro Fitness Montello
Asd Atletica Ferentino

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Asd Endurance Training
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Torrice Runners

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Asd Atletica Ferentino
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
Ernica Veroli

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Asd Olimpia Lazio

Asd Podistica Avis Priverno
Torrice Runners

A.s.d. Frosinone Sport

Asd Endurance Training
Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Asd Atletica Ferentino
Runcard

Atletica Arce

Due Ponti Srl

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Asd Podistica Avis Priverno
Runcard

Asd Pofisportiva

Salerno Marathon

A.s.d. Centro Fitness Montello
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Asd Carmax Camaldolese
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Asd Atletica Ferentino
Runcard

Asd Atletica Ferentino

Asd Atletica Ferentino

Runcard

T. Tempo Velocita

31:58
32:01
33:06
33:17
35:50
35:54
36:24
36:26
36:44
37:09
37:16
37:22
37:28
37:41
37:42
38:45
38:46
38:51
39:02
39:30
39:39
40:17
40:50
40:54
40:58
41:03
41:10
42:00
42:05
42:21
42:22
42:27
42:52
43:01
43:06
43:15
43:32
44:13
44:20

3:21
3:22
3:29
3:30
3:46
3:46
3:49
3:50
3:52
3:54
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:58
3:58
4:04
4:04
4:05
4:06
4:09
4:10
4:14
4:17
4:18
4:18
4:19
4:20
4:25
4:25
4:27
4:27
4:28
4:30
4:31
4:32
4:33
4:35
4:39
4:40

Diff.

0:03
1:07
1:18
3:51
3:55
4:25
4:27
4:45
5:11
5:17
5:23
5:29
5:42
5:43
6:46
6:47
6:52
7:03
7:31
7:40
8:18
8:51
8:55
8:59
9:04
9:11
10:01
10:06
10:22
10:23
10:28
10:53
11:02
11:07
11:17
11:33
12:14
12:21



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

81
35
13
77

12
29
95
92
101
104
21
115
64
83
37
33
26
50
61
11
38
20
126
19
96
108
125
55
85
32
22
78
120
116
117
106
59
89
109
110
15
73
100
31

Di Palma Giancarlo
Romano Luigi

Lanni Sonia
Polsinelli Stefano
Cozzolino Antonio
Fiorini Felice

Fiore Emiliano
Polichetti Luigi
Pacini Edoardo

De Nardis Adriano
Giovannini Vincenzo
Pulcinelli Fabrizio
Mattone Vincenzo
Di Manno Giulio Cesare
Sisti Stefano
Bagnani Andrea
Pinchera Antonella
De Lellis Giancarlo
Ciangola Emanuele
Abruscato Giuseppe
Fantaccione Laura
Giancarli Matteo
Proia Vincenzo
Caracci Graziella
Pomponio Pietro
De Maria Annalisa
Simeone Paolo
Ruocco Sonia
Antonucci Ivan
Ferraioli Domenico
Parente Andrea
Ricozzi Maria Paola
Rinna Adriano
Patrizi Fabio
Campoli Quirino
Colatosti Angelo
Edoardi Antonino
Panfili Noce Fabio
Varricchione Antonio
Ferdinandi Luigi

Di Sotto Emanuela
Meleo Tommaso
Caschera Remo

De Santis Maria Vittoria

Palladino Michelangelo

LT 71 <L L7 L £ L L £ L £ L £ 1L £ 1L L £ 1 £ L L 25 L L L2 25 L £ L L5 < 1L L

1972
1968
1973
1953
1964
1957
1977
1965
1984
1992
1964
1968
1965
1967
1984
1988
1983
1968
1976
1960
1975
1997
1953
1976
1956
1964
1987
1989
1974
1966
1977
1986
1969
1983
1952
1966
1972
1974
1958
1966
1974
1961
1965
1997
1955

SM50
SM55
SF50
SM70
SM60
SM65
SM45
SM55
SM40
SM23
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM40
SM35
SF40
SM55
SM45
SM60
SFA5
SM23
SM70
SFA5
SM65
SF60
SM35
SF35
SM50
SM55
SM45
SF35
SM55
SM40
SM70
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM65
SM55
SF50
SM60
SM55
SF23
SM65
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Atletica Arce

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
A.s.d. Liri Runners

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Salerno Marathon

Atl. Colleferro Segni

Pol. Universita' Foro Italico
A.s.d. Podistica Aprilia
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atletica Ceccano

Asd Olimpia Lazio

Atletica Arce

Runcard

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Asd Atletica Ferentino
Asd Olimpia Lazio

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Runcard

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Runcard

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Stile Libero | Ciclopi

Cus Cassino

Runcard

Torrice Runners

Asd Podistica Avis Priverno
Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
A.s.d. Liri Runners

Ernica Veroli

Ernica Veroli

Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Atletica Ceccano

Torrice Runners

Asd Polisportiva Bellona
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Ernica Veroli

Top Runners Castelli Romani

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

44:26
44:41
44:41
44:44
44:47
45:00
45:06
45:14
45:22
45:23
45:27
45:38
45:55
46:02
46:03
46:05
46:15
46:30
46:53
46:54
47:41
47:56
48:23
48:25
48:27
48:38
48:42
48:44
48:52
49:01
49:02
49:30
49:31
49:49
49:50
49:50
50:13
50:22
50:29
50:35
50:36
50:48
51:28
51:38
51:52

4:40
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:44
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:48
4:50
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:56
4:56
5:01
5:02
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:12
5:12
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:17
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:25
5:26
5:27

12:28
12:42
12:43
12:45
12:49
13:01
13:07
13:16
13:23
13:24
13:28
13:39
13:56
14:03
14:04
14:07
14:17
14:31
14:54
14:55
15:43
15:57
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:39
16:43
16:45
16:53
17:03
17:03
17:32
17:32
17:50
17:52
17:52
18:15
18:23
18:30
18:37
18:37
18:49
19:30
19:39
19:53



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

66

58

44
75
65
99
18

122
30
87
27

111
76

113

112
68
70
56
93

46

123
54
69
36
105

Micci Mariano
Centofante Monica
Nobili Benito

Bove Alessandro
Quadrini Luca
Melideo Giuseppe
Mancini Anna Pia

Del Treste Tatiana

Polsinelli Anna Felicita

Isola Fabrizio
Moretti Paolo
Fattore Maria Sofia
De Luca Simone
Tiberia Luisa
Pagnani Vincenza
Fiacco Giuseppe
Gatta Gerardo
Ciotoli Dario
Gasbarrone Roberto
Coletta Maurizio
Spoletini Luciano
Abbatecola Fabio
Recine Alice
Coletta Cataldina
Puca Aniello
Fabrizi Giovanni
Segreto Franco

Bianco Giovanni
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1962
1976
1979
1981
1993
1969
1967
1984
1963
1988
1968
1960
1975
1968
1972
1964
1966
1967
1984
1955
1948
1973
1995
1979
1969
1943
1955
1945

SM60
SFA5
SM45
SM40
SM23
SM55
SF55
SF40
SF60
SM35
SM55
SF60
SM45
SF55
SF50
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM40
SM65
SM75
SM50
SF23
SFA5
SM55
SM80
SM65
SM75

Asd Olimpia Lazio

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Torrice Runners

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Runcard

Ernica Veroli

Asd Olimpia Lazio

Asd Stracittadina Di Avezzano
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Asd Polisportiva Bellona

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Il Corridore Running Club Asd
Ernica Veroli

Il Corridore Running Club Asd
Il Corridore Running Club Asd
Asd Endurance Training

Asd Endurance Training
Torrice Runners

Atl. Colleferro Segni

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Runcard

Lupi Degli Aurunci

Asd Atletica Ferentino

Asd Endurance Training

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Avis In Corsa Conversano

52:06
52:28
52:31
52:55
53:11
53:17
53:18
53:29
53:38
53:39
54:17
54:56
56:02
56:32
56:32
56:33
56:33
59:31
01:00:49
01:00:53
01:03:26
01:05:23
01:06:08
01:06:09
01:06:10
01:07:20
01:11:03
01:12:34

5:29
5:31
5:31
5:34
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:42
5:46
5:53
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:57
6:15
6:24
6:24
6:40
6:52
6:57
6:57
6:57
7:05
7:28
7:38

20:07
20:29
20:32
20:56
21:12
21:18
21:19
21:30
21:39
21:40
22:18
22:57
24:03
24:33
24:34
24:34
24:34
27:33
28:50
28:54
31:27
33:24
34:09
34:10
34:11
35:21
39:05
40:35



